DESAFIO DO ANGELIM 2024

Pos Num Atleta

195
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196
202
203
14
13
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VERONICA ROCHA

MATEUS AMORIMDE LIMA
MARCELO SILVA DE SA

CAMILLA MACEDO

ANA MARTA DE SOUZA
MAYCON LOURENCO TAVOLARO
RENATA FERNANDES P C COSTA
WESLLEY GOMES DAUDT

22/07/2024 - 12:31:15

RESULTADOS

DUPLA MISTA

Sx. ldd.

F

< n << < L

ALIANCA CRONOMETRAGEM

36
28
39
35
34
48
36
35

Faixa F.E C.
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MO0099
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Equipe Tempo
01:32:58
01:32:58
01:35:42
01:35:42
01:43:39
01:43:39
02:00:23
02:00:24
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